Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

1/12/2012

T12104541BUS

T12104542BUS

T12104543BUS

T12104544BUS

T12104545BUS

T12104546BUS

T12104547BUS

T12104548BUS

T12104549BUS

SMART SMOKE INC
509 474 1320

Jamerson, Joshua; Jamersor

P & S SERVICES
509 720 1469

Logerquist, Paula

STG LIMITED
208 772 0407

Gervais, Scott; Gervais, Jack

FREEDOM PLUMBING
509 327 3318

Simpson, Kia J; Simpson, Mz

THR & ASSOCIATES INC
217 726 7590

Parsons, Jeff

ADVOCATE ENTERPRISES
509 994 3058

O'Bannan, Robert

PRECISION DRYWALL INC
208 691 3502

Davis, Josh; Cole, S E Kipley

7STORMS ADVERTISING
509 951 6467

Storms, William B; Storms, K

ADEPT TUNING
509 217 4001

Sczenski, Christopher; Klawit

421 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

3008 E OLYMPIC AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815

COLBERT WA 99005-5008

SPRINGFIELD IL 62711

2208 W JACKSON AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

RATHDRUM ID 83858

1211 E ROCKWOOD PINES RD SPOKANE WA 99203

703 E LACROSSE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

443112

561720

238350

238220

453310

541199

238320

541850

441310

Radio, Television, and Other
Electronics Stores

Janitorial Services

Finish Carpentry Contractors

Plumbing, Heating, and

Air-Conditioning Contractors

Used Merchandise Stores

All Other Legal Services

Painting and Wall Covering

Contractors

Display Advertising

Automotive Parts and Accessories

Stores
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

1/11/2012

T12104550BUS

T12104551BUS

T12104552BUS

T12104553BUS

T12104554BUS

T12104474BUS

T12104475BUS

T12104476BUS

T12104477BUS

T12104478BUS

PERALAS
509 220 2279

Rennie, Linda

RAINBOW FEDERAL INC
425 333 4876

SILVER CAFE
509 924 6976

PRECISION FRAMING
509 209 7031

Byer, Ron E

ANGELA HILL
509 487 4418

Hill, Angela

BOOKKEEPING DIRECT LLC
509 879 1158

Batt, Brooke A

BLOCKBUSTER LLC
509 487 5709

Kelly, Michael; Clayton, Jose

GRIMES LAW GROUP PLLC
509 315 5051

Grimes, Christoper M

BLAND MASONRY INC
509 939 7454

Bland, Marty

THE EPICENTER
509 842 4040

Crawford, Kim Robert

1105 N LINCOLN ST SPOKANE WA 99201

CARNATION WA

4803 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1407 W QUEEN AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

4402 N WALL ST SPOKANE WA 99205

14423 N DAKOTA ST SPOKANE WA 99208

3901 N MARKET ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1312 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1828 E 14TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

6425 N LIDGERWOOD ST SPOKANE WA 00000

812112

238160

72211

236115

812112

541219

532230

541110

238140

531120

Beauty Salons

Roofing Contractors

Full-Service Restaurants

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Beauty Salons

Other Accounting Services

Video Tape and Disc Rental

Offices of Lawyers

Masonry Contractors

Lessors of Nonresidential Buildings

(except Miniwarehouses)
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

1/10/2012

T12104479BUS

T12104480BUS

T12104481BUS

T12104482BUS

T12104483BUS

T12104484BUS

T12104485BUS

T12104404BUS

T12104405BUS

T12000510TEM

VINCENT
509 953 4416

Vincent, Leon

TREASURE CHEST
509 951 5300

Charlton, Gary L

LAW OFFICE OF SARAELLEN HUTCHISON |
509 990 0797

Hutchison, Saraellen

MAINTENANCE PLUS
509 327 3818

Hodges, Cory

SPECIAL TOUCH
509 624 5177

Smith, Dorothy Louwanda

FTHLLC
509 327 4372

Truijill, Venita

SALONCENTRIC INC
509 747 2510

Umpaiboon, Irene; Hock, Roi

TODHUNTER CONSTRUCTION
509 251 4593

Todhunter, Daniel

VETTE CONTRACTING INC
509 879 4971

PREMIER BUILDERS GENERAL CONTRACT

Mollicone, Richard

WAVERLY WA

2727 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

107 S HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1523 W DEAN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1917 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2415 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 99201

124 E SHORT AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2017 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 99203

9527 N BRUCE RD SPOKANE WA 00000

GIG HARBOR WA 98335

485310

453310

541110

236115

561720

453220

424210

238110

238160

23611

Taxi Service

Used Merchandise Stores

Offices of Lawyers

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Janitorial Services

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Drugs and Druggists' Sundries
Merchant Wholesalers

Poured Concrete Foundation and
Structure Contractors

Roofing Contractors

Residential Building Construction
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T12104406BUS

T12104407BUS

T12104408BUS

T12104409BUS

T12104410BUS

T12104411BUS

T12104412BUS

T12104413BUS

T12104414BUS

T12104415BUS

T12104416BUS

ELIZABETH A TURNER MD
509 981 8225

Turner, Elizabeth A; Turner, |

PACIFIC NORTHWEST RECYCLE & DETAIL

509 294 9810
Marks, Raymond; Latham, St

PAULS COLD STEEL
509 999 6618

Hamilton, Paul L

MELISSA VAN BECK
509 459 0879

Van Beck, Melissa

THE RESIDENCE EXPERT
509 954 1990

Jones, Kevin B

SHARMAINE NICHOLE HAIR DESIGN
509 230 2938

Crosswhite, Sharmaine

CHRISTOPHER M GRIMES PS
509 315 5051

WALT'S VENDING
509 747 3231

Weid, Carl

G N NORTHERN INC
509 248 9798

Magsi, Imran

DHARMA CAB
971 400 6348

Bisman, Larry |

ANGELA M HAYES ATTORNEY AT LAW
509 499 5272

Hayes, Angela M

5901 N LIDGERWOOD ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1210 E 17TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203

4707 E UPRIVER DR SPOKANE WA 99217

140 S ARTHUR ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1001 W 17TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203

1012 S PERRY ST SPOKANE WA

1312 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1011 E 35TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1111 E MONTGOMERY AVE SPOKANE WA

1014 W 7TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2707 E 18TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

621111

423930

45111

621399

236115

812112

541110

454210

541330

485310

541110

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Recyclable Material Merchant
Wholesalers

Sporting Goods Stores

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous

Health Practitioners

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Beauty Salons

Offices of Lawyers

Vending Machine Operators

Engineering Services

Taxi Service

Offices of Lawyers
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

1/9/2012

1/6/2012

T12104368BUS

T12104369BUS

T12104370BUS

T12000509TEM

T12104371BUS

T12104372BUS

T12104373BUS

T12104374BUS

T12000508TEM

THE DUSTY TRUNK
509 953 0456

Smith, Samara

MASSAGE BLISS
509 496 0738

Elwess, Karlie

PLANNED & ENGINEERED CONSTR

406 447 5050

Harriott, Don M; Peccia, Rob
Edward C; Peccia, Steven C

PLANNED & ENGINEERED CONSTR

Harriott, Don M; Peccia, Rob:
Edward C; Peccia, Steven C

R C CONCRETE OF WASHINGTON INC

208 762 3007
Palaniuk, Mike; Corbin, Colle

PURE SKIN SPA
509 315 9387

Magar, Deanna

WINDFALLS
509 998 8499

Duhaimes, Howard S Sr

YOUR OM YOGA
509 714 8850

Knowles, Shallan

THE FAMILY MARKET LLC

Hughes, Todd A; Kaskie, Ryz:

5021 N MARKET ST SPOKANE WA 00000

603 E HOLLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99208

HELENA MT

HELENA MT

HAYDEN ID 83835

216 W PACIFIC AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

4314 S MYRTLE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1917 W DEAN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2121 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

453310

812199

237130

237130

238110

812112

541199

611699

453220

Description

Used Merchandise Stores

Other Personal Care Services

Power and Communication Line
and Related Structures
Construction

Power and Communication Line
and Related Structures
Construction

Poured Concrete Foundation and

Structure Contractors

Beauty Salons

All Other Legal Services

All Other Miscellaneous Schools
and Instruction

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T12104223BUS NATHAN HENRY PSY D 140 S ARTHUR ST Spokane WA 621399
509 389 0465

T12104224BUS BLISSFUL MASSAGE 3325 E BRIDGEPORT AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 812990
509 220 1323
Fry, Lolenda Lenay

T12104225BUS MELISSA VAN BECK 140 S ARTHUR ST SPOKANE WA 00000 621399
(509)459-0879
Van Beck, Melissa

T12104226BUS 24/7 EYE SECURITY 2310 S HAVANA ST SPOKANE WA 99223 561612
509 217 4649
Moua, Meng

T12104227BUS LOCAL BOYZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 1515 W KNOX AVE SPOKANE WA 99205 236118

509 294 4239

Offices of All Other Health
Practitioners

All Other Personal Services

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Security Guards and Patrol
Services

Residential Remodelers
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